
Regions 1 & 2
Kathy Jaworski
Portage, IN 46368
(219) 841-6347
Email: kjaworski@dwd.in.gov

Regions 4 & 8
Cassie Janes
709 S. Reed Rd
Kokomo, IN 46901
(765) 454-4760
Email: cjanes@dwd.in.gov

Regions 7 & 11
Kim Stevenson
30 N. 8th Street
Terre Haute, IN 47807
(812) 242-6427
Email: kstevenson@dwd.in.gov

Regions 3 & 6
Kent Sellers
200 E.  Main Street, Ste. 910
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
(260) 469-4313
Email: wsellers@dwd.in.gov

Regions 5 & 12
Joe Smagacz
10 N. Senate Ave., Rm SE 209
Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 232-8539
Email: jsmagacz@dwd.in.gov

Regions 9 & 10
Jillian Gregory
500 Industrial, Rm. 1305
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025
(812) 537-2485
Email: jgregory@dwd.in.gov

Indiana Economic Growth Regions
Regional Workforce Analysts
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